
Date Days Nursery LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

15.7.24 Monday Computer computer Computer Sst. Math Math SST Science Science Math Physics 

/Account 

/History 

Physics /B.St 

/P.Sc

16.7.24 Tuesday - G.K & Art G.K & Art G.K & Art English Science French / 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English Hindi IT English IP/Phy.Ed 

/Banking 

/Yoga

18.7.24 Thursday Hindi Evs Hindi Math English Sst. Math SSt. Math S.St Chemistry 

/B.St/P.Sc

Chemistry 

/Account 

/History 

19.7.24 Friday - Math Math English Hindi Computer Computer English French / 

Sanskrit 

English English IP/Phy.Ed 

/Yoga

Eco/Bio/Hindi 

22.7.24 Monday EVS Hindi Math Science Sst. Hindi Science Math S.St Sci Math Math

23.7.24 Tuesday - Computer Hindi English Computer Computer IT Hindi C.Art English 

24.7.24 Wednesday English English Evs - French / 

Sanskrit 

Science French / 

Sanskrit 

Hindi Economics 

/Biology 

/Hindi 

C.Art

26.7.24 Friday Math EVS Eng

29.7.24 Monday EVS Hindi EVS

5.8.24 Monday Eng Eng Hindi

7.8.24 Wednesday Hindi  

(Oral)

Math Math
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